
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Perla Solis [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
2/21/2018 12:53:10 PM 
Louis A. Atwell [latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; royce@kbblaw.com; 
cejackson@cityofinglewood.org; loren@mcadvise.com; afields@cityofinglewood.org; Mindala Wilcox 
[mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Omar Pulido [omar@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Lisa Trifiletti 

[lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Brian Boxer [/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=Brian Boxer294]; Terri Avila [/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=Terri Avila5d2]; Tunisia Johnson [tjohnson@cityofinglewood.org]; 
wmanley@rmmenvirolaw.com; Gerard Mccallum [gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Via, Tay 
[tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Hod ii, Robert B. [rhodil@coblentzlaw.com]; Gershwin, Dan [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; 
Tom Gaul [T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; vnunez@cityofinglewood.org; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) 
[twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org; cjackson@cityofinglewood.org 

Clipper's Arena Scoping Meeting 

Inglewood City Hall, Community Conference Room (1st Floor), One West Manchester Blvd, Inglewood 

3/12/2018 5:00:00 PM 
3/12/2018 8:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

Please note that the official meeting time will be from 6pm to Spm. 
Please forward the invite as necessary. 
Agenda and meeting details will be sent out closer to meeting date. 


